
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - ARLINGTON, TX

ROUND 7 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 18, 2012

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 N. Izzi  918.4001

56 A. Stroupe  218.9562

232 B. Laninovich  1119.1953

124 R. Clark  819.4234

212 A. Albers  819.7095

652 D. Pipes  819.7936

501 S. Wennerstrom  1019.8937

304 B. Ripple  919.9288

722 A. Enticknap  920.1369

659 J. Freund  820.47810

718 M. Schneider  220.55311

133 M. Tedder  1020.59812

854 L. Powell  520.68713

750 J. Hicks  1021.06514

443 J. Mort  221.18215

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 N. Izzi  919.7951

56 A. Stroupe  219.9752

232 B. Laninovich  220.3013

124 R. Clark  420.8794

854 L. Powell  921.1755

212 A. Albers  821.5526

501 S. Wennerstrom  621.7717

718 M. Schneider  1021.8138

304 B. Ripple  221.9179

722 A. Enticknap  222.04410

133 M. Tedder  722.20411

659 J. Freund  522.29312

652 D. Pipes  822.46913

443 J. Mort  222.77014

750 J. Hicks  1023.08915

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

50 N. Izzi  29.8821

56 A. Stroupe  210.0842

232 B. Laninovich  1110.3663

133 M. Tedder  810.5234

722 A. Enticknap  710.5755

659 J. Freund  810.5926

652 D. Pipes  410.7377

304 B. Ripple  210.7808

501 S. Wennerstrom  1010.7939

124 R. Clark  610.79310

212 A. Albers  810.91011

854 L. Powell  910.93212

718 M. Schneider  810.98813

750 J. Hicks  811.40314

443 J. Mort  211.43015
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